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Page 1 of 25

12/13/2020 / 09:40

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F01, 競滾 1

南南南南B/洪, 鈺鈺 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南B/陳, 雅雅 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南B/鄧, 雅雅 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南B/簡, 嘉嘉 13_國國南南南國南國國國
新新新新F/王, 聖聖 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新F/吳, 庭庭 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新F/林, 宜宜 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新F/侯, 思思 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F02, 競滾 1

新新新新H/王, 伊伊 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新H/袁, 文文 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新H/黃, 羿羿 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新H/羅, 婉宜 27_新新新國新新新新
臺臺南南B(女女)/陳, 思妤 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南B(女女)/陳, 思妤 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南B(女女)/黃, 宜宜 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南B(女女)/蘇, 利利 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F03, 競滾 1

新北北新C/王, 靖思 09_國國新北北新
新北北新C/林, 雨雨 09_國國新北北新
新北北新C/陳, 芷芷 09_國國新北北新
新北北新C/謝, 函鈺 09_國國新北北新
新新新新G/吳, 品雨 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新G/陳, 芸芸 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新G/彭, 秋庭 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新G/顏, 苡函 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M01, 競滾 1

嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/黃, 瑞瑞 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/楊, 承承 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/蔡, 順順 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/顏, 晨晨 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/吳, 國學 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/林, 乙乙 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/新, 子子 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/劉, 祐祐 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M02, 競滾 1

新南A/林, 侑宜 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南A/邱, 俊俊 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南A/黃, 偉偉 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南A/蘇, 嘉義 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
嘉嘉南南/吳, 國國 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉嘉南南/李, 文文 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉嘉南南/陳, 哲國 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉嘉南南/盧, 富富 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M03, 競滾 1

臺南南南臺子B隊/郭, 孟鈺 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子B隊/陳, 政政 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子B隊/楊, 智智 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子B隊/蘇, 柏柏 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南新新A/吳, 昭昭 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新A/秦, 靖靖 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新A/張, 祐國 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新A/楊, 維哲 19_國國臺南新新

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M04, 競滾 1

南嘉南南/張, 家家 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
南嘉南南/黃, 文文 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
南嘉南南/黃, 家文 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
南嘉南南/黃, 家家 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
新新新新B/吳, 嘉國 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新B/姜, 承承 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新B/陳, 鵬柏 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新B/饒, 志柏 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 1

苗苗南南A/邱, 宗宗 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南A/風, 震文 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
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12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 1

苗苗南南A/莊, 凱凱 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南A/葉, 國立 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
國智啟啟A/沈, 宗宗 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟A/沈, 宗宗 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟A/劉, 致致 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟A/鄭, 智勝 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M05, 競滾 1

台南新新E/翁, 睿睿 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/張簡, 昭明 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/莊, 映映 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/顏, 湘湘 19_國國臺南新新
新新新國新新新新/李, 家家 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/李, 欽欽 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/張, 廷宗 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/楊, 偉義 25_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M05, 競滾 2

民女國臺F/李, 怡承 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/黃, 任任 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/蔡, 語庭 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/賴, 浩浩 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
秀新SUPER-A/李, 焜焜 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/林, 柏柏 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/梁, 旻嘉 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/劉, 子宗 11_國國秀國新新

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F04, 競滾 1

柏南B隊/王, 郁郁 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/鄭, 宜宜 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/盧, 薇薇 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/簡, 芷芷 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
新新南南/許, 瑋瑋 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/陳, 怡怡 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/黃, 佳佳 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/簡, 碧碧 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 09:40:00 L 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F04, 競滾 2

楠楠南國滾滾A/柯, 予予 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/秦, 宛宛 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/莊, 佳佳 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/陳, 佳佳 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
臺南新新B/吳, 貞貞 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/李, 美美 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/莊, 捷捷 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/黃, 宇宇 19_國國臺南新新
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12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M01, 競滾 1

民女國臺E/張, 庭庭 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺E/黃, 子子 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺E/黃, 韋韋 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺E/顏, 余余 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
連連連連日隊/王, 暋暋 22_連連連連日隊
連連連連日隊/朱, 天天 22_連連連連日隊
連連連連日隊/周, 智智 22_連連連連日隊
連連連連日隊/蔡, 澔? 22_連連連連日隊

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M02, 競滾 1

新南滾滾B/林, 宸宸 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南滾滾B/張, 鼎鼎 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南滾滾B/黃, 首首 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南滾滾B/蔡, 柏宏 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
國智啟啟B/王, 芯芯 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟B/沈, 文偉 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟B/鍾, 淑天 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟B/蘇, 釗釗 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M03, 競滾 1

愛國愛A/曹, 凱凱 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛A/曾, 瑞瑞 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛A/趙, 佳睿 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛A/蕭, 國育 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
僑僑國嘉A/陳, 勝廷 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉
僑僑國嘉A/陳, 柏柏 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉
僑僑國嘉A/陳, 詩詩 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉
僑僑國嘉A/劉, 子家 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M06, 競滾 1

苗苗社苗A/李, 依依 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗A/陳, 進進 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗A/葉, 家睿 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗A/謝, 智余 03_苗苗社苗
臺臺南南A/石, 東東 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南A/李, 柏柏 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南A/莊, 永永 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南A/楊, 志國 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M07, 競滾 1

柏南A隊/吳, 威威 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南A隊/李, 威滾 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南A隊/阮, 凱威 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南A隊/陳, 永永 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
新新新新A/林, 恒恒 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新A/張, 家瑋 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新A/張簡, 韋家 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新A/黃, 日安 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M08, 競滾 1

二新A/邱, 瑞國 07_國國二林新新
二新A/許, 文進 07_國國二林新新
二新A/詹, 棨任 07_國國二林新新
二新A/蕭, 偉祥 07_國國二林新新
秀新C/林, 鈺鈺 11_國國秀國新新
秀新C/施, 嘉柏 11_國國秀國新新
秀新C/黃, 粲順 11_國國秀國新新
秀新C/謝, 承宛 11_國國秀國新新

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M09, 競滾 1

新北北新A/郭, 欽義 09_國國新北北新
新北北新A/陳, 祈日 09_國國新北北新
新北北新A/黃, 成成 09_國國新北北新
新北北新A/謝, 鎮義 09_國國新北北新
新新新新E/王, 昱昱 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新E/林, 敬敬 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新E/林, 國學 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新E/黃, 昀家 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 1

新北北新B/吳, 囿囿 09_國國新北北新
新北北新B/林, 永宇 09_國國新北北新
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12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 1

新北北新B/陳, 柏臺 09_國國新北北新
新北北新B/劉, 國育 09_國國新北北新
秀新B/梁, 旻瑞 11_國國秀國新新
秀新B/陳, 柏靖 11_國國秀國新新
秀新B/蔡, 承文 11_國國秀國新新
秀新B/鄭, 柏凱 11_國國秀國新新

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F01, 競滾 1

國水新新A/田, 巧巧 08_國國國水新新
國水新新A/松, 家家 08_國國國水新新
國水新新A/陳, 仟利 08_國國國水新新
國水新新A/黃, 姿芷 08_國國國水新新
日安新臺A/王, 昱郁 21_基基新國日安新臺
日安新臺A/沈, 湘湘 21_基基新國日安新臺
日安新臺A/林, 怡庭 21_基基新國日安新臺
日安新臺A/黃, 芷芷 21_基基新國日安新臺

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F02, 競滾 1

國國國嘉南北B/吳, 利珊 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北B/許, 采采 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北B/陳, 以巧 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北B/謝, 依祐 20_國國國嘉南北
愛國愛B/張, 怡怡 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛B/曹, 汝汝 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛B/楊, 碧玉 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛B/賴, 乙雨 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M04, 競滾 1

嘉雅國臺B/祁, 冀靖 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/陳, 亦庭 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/游, 晨晨 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/賴, 建建 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
台南新新F/吳, 敏妤 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/翁, 妤瑄 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/楊, 川文 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/楊, 淑雅 19_國國臺南新新

12/13/2020 上下 10:00:00 L 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M04, 競滾 2

溝溝/徐, 翊庭 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/楊, 侑侑 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/廖, 翊凱 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/劉, 濬濬 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/李, 芷芷 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/陳張, 文凱 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/蕭, 妃嘉 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/社, 承祐 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:49

Page 5 of 25

12/13/2020 / 10:20

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F01, 競滾 2

二新B/洪, 苡郁 07_國國二林新新
二新B/洪, 雅雅 07_國國二林新新
二新B/楊, 昀昀 07_國國二林新新
二新B/楊, 天滾 07_國國二林新新
苗苗南南B/吳, 玠玠 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南B/吳, 文語 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南B/李, 天雅 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南B/林, 怡庭 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F02, 競滾 2

民女國臺A/丘, 佳家 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺A/呂, 芷芷 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺A/陳, 宥宜 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺A/黎, 沁 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
新新新新I/吳, 偉郁 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新I/李, 麗麗 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新I/林, 巧予 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新I/黃, 思妤 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F03, 競滾 2

臺南南南女子A隊/王, 珮怡 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子A隊/邱, 琦琦 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子A隊/張, 姵姵 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子A隊/章, 雅庭 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子B隊/石, 念芸 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子B隊/林, 秀秀 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子B隊/張, 沛祐 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子B隊/魏, 蕙蕙 18_國國臺南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M01, 競滾 2

新國北隊/林, 研捷 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國北隊/郭, 馥馥 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國北隊/鄭, 詩詩 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國北隊/顏, 柏宏 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
宣宣國嘉南南宣/吳, 亮宏 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
宣宣國嘉南南宣/林, 祜思 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
宣宣國嘉南南宣/郭, 國育 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
宣宣國嘉南南宣/蔡, 濬宇 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M02, 競滾 2

新國二隊/陳, 沂沂 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國二隊/陳, 柏睿 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國二隊/黃, 薇心 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國二隊/謝, 宗文 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
楠楠南國滾滾C/王, 永永 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾C/沈, 建龍 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾C/葉, 俊廷 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾C/戴, 維成 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M03, 競滾 2

民女國臺B/吳, 洺洺 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺B/李, 主主 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺B/詹, 朝朝 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺B/蔡, 友友 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
雲嘉南南/王, 紘昱 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
雲嘉南南/李, 秉柏 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
雲嘉南南/張, 家睿 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
雲嘉南南/郭, 浩禹 23_雲林連雲林國嘉

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M04, 競滾 2

民女國臺C/王, 浩宇 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺C/陳, 柏柏 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺C/黃, 哲哲 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺C/鄭, 凱凱 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
新新新新C/洪, 芷巧 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新C/黃, 琨凱 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新C/廖, 浩日 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新C/魏, 愷恒 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 2

台南新新D/石, 睿睿 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新D/吳, 雨鈺 19_國國臺南新新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:49
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12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 2

台南新新D/孫, 承胤 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新D/孫, 嘉文 19_國國臺南新新
新新新新D/王, 奕靖 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新D/杜, 進成 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新D/孫, 凱林 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新D/鄭, 風風 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F01, 競滾 2

嘉雅國臺A/林, 紫貞 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺A/孫, 翊郁 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺A/張, 美美 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺A/劉, 羽羽 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
國國國嘉南北A/康, 芷芷 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北A/陳, 碧宜 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北A/陳, 沛焜 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北A/鄭, 雨亦 20_國國國嘉南北

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F02, 競滾 2

秀新-SUPER-B/方, 盈盈 11_國國秀國新新
秀新-SUPER-B/陳, 喬思 11_國國秀國新新
秀新-SUPER-B/陳, 雅郁 11_國國秀國新新
秀新-SUPER-B/黃, 妤苗 11_國國秀國新新
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/沈, 國宜 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/卓, 家鈺 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/洪, 依郁 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/黃, 宥羿 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:20:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F03, 競滾 1

民女國臺G/周, 郁郁 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺G/周, 凱凱 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺G/黃, 鈺天 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺G/盧, 映祐 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
國國國嘉南北C/陳, 佩郁 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北C/陳, 昱羽 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北C/傅, 湘雅 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北C/劉, 宜芷 20_國國國嘉南北



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:49
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12/13/2020 / 10:40

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M01, 競滾 2

嘉新南南1/吳, 秉秉 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉
嘉新南南1/陳, 柏柏 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉
嘉新南南1/麥, 瑀瑀 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉
嘉新南南1/黃, 紹紹 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉
嘉嘉國嘉/胡, 維維 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉
嘉嘉國嘉/陳, 杰 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉
嘉嘉國嘉/陳, 政 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉
嘉嘉國嘉/盧, 致首 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M02, 競滾 2

嘉雅國臺C/林, 國日 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺C/張, 宏均 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺C/楊, 其紘 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺C/羅, 韋俊 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
崇文國嘉/王, 鵬睿 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉
崇文國嘉/吳, 船船 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉
崇文國嘉/賴, 智柏 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉
崇文國嘉/蘇, 芷芸 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M03, 競滾 2

民女國臺D/汪, 子洺 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺D/洪, 宇文 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺D/莊, 家愷 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺D/賴, 玥玥 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
蕪蕪/林, 妙妙 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰
蕪蕪/張, 峻安 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰
蕪蕪/曾, 詠昱 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰
蕪蕪/游, 清文 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M06, 競滾 2

碧玉國臺/呂, 曜廷 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
碧玉國臺/陳, 厚日 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
碧玉國臺/曾, 宇宇 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
碧玉國臺/黃, 品政 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
臺南南南臺子A隊/林, 書文 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子A隊/馬, 偉智 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子A隊/新, 成成 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子A隊/鄭, 日峻 18_國國臺南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M07, 競滾 2

國國佳國新北/張, ?瀚 12_國國佳國新北
國國佳國新北/楊, 元靖 12_國國佳國新北
國國佳國新北/溫, 承巧 12_國國佳國新北
國國佳國新北/潘, 亮日 12_國國佳國新北
楠楠南楠滾滾B/曹, 正子 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南楠滾滾B/蕭, 瑞偉 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南楠滾滾B/謝, 秉宏 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南楠滾滾B/顏, 碧玉 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M08, 競滾 2

南南南南A/林, 宗文 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南A/邵, 家偉 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南A/黃, 柏社 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南A/簡, 振振 13_國國南南南國南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾D/李, 嘉嘉 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾D/謝, 少鼎 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾D/簡, 伊禹 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾D/龐, 宇家 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M09, 競滾 2

秀新A/李, 巧恩 11_國國秀國新新
秀新A/林, 永文 11_國國秀國新新
秀新A/陳, 申學 11_國國秀國新新
秀新A/劉, 棕紹 11_國國秀國新新
社社南南/吳, 冠嘉 16_國國社社南國南國國國
社社南南/張, 致聖 16_國國社社南國南國國國
社社南南/莊, 昱昱 16_國國社社南國南國國國
社社南南/楊, 昭明 16_國國社社南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 2

新嘉北新/李, 佳佳 10_國國新嘉北新
新嘉北新/李, 昱昱 10_國國新嘉北新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:49
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12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 2

新嘉北新/張, 國偉 10_國國新嘉北新
新嘉北新/蔡, 宗宸 10_國國新嘉北新
臺南新新C/吳, 暘暘 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新C/陳, 碧社 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新C/馮, 冠詩 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新C/趙, 詠詠 19_國國臺南新新

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M05, 競滾 3

台南新新E/翁, 睿睿 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/張簡, 昭明 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/莊, 映映 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/顏, 湘湘 19_國國臺南新新
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/吳, 秉韋 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/盧, 廷奕 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/羅, 日欽 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/龔, 天偉 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M05, 競滾 4

民女國臺F/李, 怡承 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/黃, 任任 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/蔡, 語庭 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/賴, 浩浩 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
新新新國新新新新/李, 家家 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/李, 欽欽 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/張, 廷宗 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/楊, 偉義 25_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F04, 競滾 3

國水新新B/柏, 家昀 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/吳, 紜心 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/幸, 寒寒 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/林, 宜郁 08_國國國水新新
新新南南/許, 瑋瑋 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/陳, 怡怡 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/黃, 佳佳 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/簡, 碧碧 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 10:40:00 L 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F04, 競滾 4

柏南B隊/王, 郁郁 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/鄭, 宜宜 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/盧, 薇薇 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/簡, 芷芷 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
臺南新新B/吳, 貞貞 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/李, 美美 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/莊, 捷捷 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/黃, 宇宇 19_國國臺南新新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:49

Page 9 of 25

12/13/2020 / 11:00

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F01, 競滾 3

苗苗南南B/吳, 玠玠 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南B/吳, 文語 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南B/李, 天雅 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南B/林, 怡庭 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
新新新新F/王, 聖聖 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新F/吳, 庭庭 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新F/林, 宜宜 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新F/侯, 思思 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F02, 競滾 3

新新新新I/吳, 偉郁 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新I/李, 麗麗 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新I/林, 巧予 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新I/黃, 思妤 27_新新新國新新新新
臺臺南南B(女女)/陳, 思妤 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南B(女女)/陳, 思妤 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南B(女女)/黃, 宜宜 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南B(女女)/蘇, 利利 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F03, 競滾 3

新北北新C/王, 靖思 09_國國新北北新
新北北新C/林, 雨雨 09_國國新北北新
新北北新C/陳, 芷芷 09_國國新北北新
新北北新C/謝, 函鈺 09_國國新北北新
臺南南南女子B隊/石, 念芸 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子B隊/林, 秀秀 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子B隊/張, 沛祐 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子B隊/魏, 蕙蕙 18_國國臺南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M01, 競滾 3

新國北隊/林, 研捷 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國北隊/郭, 馥馥 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國北隊/鄭, 詩詩 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國北隊/顏, 柏宏 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
嘉嘉新嘉A/吳, 國學 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/林, 乙乙 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/新, 子子 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/劉, 祐祐 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M02, 競滾 3

新國二隊/陳, 沂沂 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國二隊/陳, 柏睿 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國二隊/黃, 薇心 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國二隊/謝, 宗文 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新南A/林, 侑宜 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南A/邱, 俊俊 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南A/黃, 偉偉 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南A/蘇, 嘉義 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M03, 競滾 3

雲嘉南南/王, 紘昱 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
雲嘉南南/李, 秉柏 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
雲嘉南南/張, 家睿 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
雲嘉南南/郭, 浩禹 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
臺南南南臺子B隊/郭, 孟鈺 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子B隊/陳, 政政 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子B隊/楊, 智智 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子B隊/蘇, 柏柏 18_國國臺南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M04, 競滾 3

民女國臺C/王, 浩宇 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺C/陳, 柏柏 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺C/黃, 哲哲 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺C/鄭, 凱凱 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
南嘉南南/張, 家家 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
南嘉南南/黃, 文文 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
南嘉南南/黃, 家文 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
南嘉南南/黃, 家家 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 3

台南新新D/石, 睿睿 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新D/吳, 雨鈺 19_國國臺南新新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:49
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12/13/2020 / 11:00

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 3

台南新新D/孫, 承胤 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新D/孫, 嘉文 19_國國臺南新新
苗苗南南A/邱, 宗宗 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南A/風, 震文 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南A/莊, 凱凱 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南A/葉, 國立 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F01, 競滾 3

日安新臺A/王, 昱郁 21_基基新國日安新臺
日安新臺A/沈, 湘湘 21_基基新國日安新臺
日安新臺A/林, 怡庭 21_基基新國日安新臺
日安新臺A/黃, 芷芷 21_基基新國日安新臺
國國國嘉南北A/康, 芷芷 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北A/陳, 碧宜 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北A/陳, 沛焜 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北A/鄭, 雨亦 20_國國國嘉南北

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F02, 競滾 3

秀新-SUPER-B/方, 盈盈 11_國國秀國新新
秀新-SUPER-B/陳, 喬思 11_國國秀國新新
秀新-SUPER-B/陳, 雅郁 11_國國秀國新新
秀新-SUPER-B/黃, 妤苗 11_國國秀國新新
國國國嘉南北B/吳, 利珊 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北B/許, 采采 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北B/陳, 以巧 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北B/謝, 依祐 20_國國國嘉南北

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M04, 競滾 3

嘉雅國臺B/祁, 冀靖 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/陳, 亦庭 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/游, 晨晨 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/賴, 建建 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
楠楠南南滾滾A/金, 政政 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/許, 瑞瑞 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/陳, 鈺鈺 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/謝, 東東 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:00:00 L 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M04, 競滾 4

台南新新F/吳, 敏妤 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/翁, 妤瑄 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/楊, 川文 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/楊, 淑雅 19_國國臺南新新
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/李, 芷芷 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/陳張, 文凱 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/蕭, 妃嘉 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/社, 承祐 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:49
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12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M01, 競滾 3

民女國臺E/張, 庭庭 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺E/黃, 子子 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺E/黃, 韋韋 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺E/顏, 余余 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
嘉嘉國嘉/胡, 維維 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉
嘉嘉國嘉/陳, 杰 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉
嘉嘉國嘉/陳, 政 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉
嘉嘉國嘉/盧, 致首 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉

12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M02, 競滾 3

新南滾滾B/林, 宸宸 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南滾滾B/張, 鼎鼎 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南滾滾B/黃, 首首 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南滾滾B/蔡, 柏宏 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
崇文國嘉/王, 鵬睿 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉
崇文國嘉/吳, 船船 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉
崇文國嘉/賴, 智柏 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉
崇文國嘉/蘇, 芷芸 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉

12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M03, 競滾 3

僑僑國嘉A/陳, 勝廷 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉
僑僑國嘉A/陳, 柏柏 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉
僑僑國嘉A/陳, 詩詩 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉
僑僑國嘉A/劉, 子家 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉
蕪蕪/林, 妙妙 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰
蕪蕪/張, 峻安 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰
蕪蕪/曾, 詠昱 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰
蕪蕪/游, 清文 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰

12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M06, 競滾 3

碧玉國臺/呂, 曜廷 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
碧玉國臺/陳, 厚日 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
碧玉國臺/曾, 宇宇 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
碧玉國臺/黃, 品政 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
臺臺南南A/石, 東東 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南A/李, 柏柏 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南A/莊, 永永 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南A/楊, 志國 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M07, 競滾 3

柏南A隊/吳, 威威 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南A隊/李, 威滾 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南A隊/阮, 凱威 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南A隊/陳, 永永 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
楠楠南楠滾滾B/曹, 正子 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南楠滾滾B/蕭, 瑞偉 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南楠滾滾B/謝, 秉宏 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南楠滾滾B/顏, 碧玉 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M08, 競滾 3

秀新C/林, 鈺鈺 11_國國秀國新新
秀新C/施, 嘉柏 11_國國秀國新新
秀新C/黃, 粲順 11_國國秀國新新
秀新C/謝, 承宛 11_國國秀國新新
楠楠南國滾滾D/李, 嘉嘉 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾D/謝, 少鼎 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾D/簡, 伊禹 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾D/龐, 宇家 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M09, 競滾 3

秀新A/李, 巧恩 11_國國秀國新新
秀新A/林, 永文 11_國國秀國新新
秀新A/陳, 申學 11_國國秀國新新
秀新A/劉, 棕紹 11_國國秀國新新
新新新新E/王, 昱昱 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新E/林, 敬敬 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新E/林, 國學 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新E/黃, 昀家 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 3

新北北新B/吳, 囿囿 09_國國新北北新
新北北新B/林, 永宇 09_國國新北北新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:49
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12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 3

新北北新B/陳, 柏臺 09_國國新北北新
新北北新B/劉, 國育 09_國國新北北新
臺南新新C/吳, 暘暘 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新C/陳, 碧社 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新C/馮, 冠詩 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新C/趙, 詠詠 19_國國臺南新新

12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F01, 競滾 4

嘉雅國臺A/林, 紫貞 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺A/孫, 翊郁 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺A/張, 美美 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺A/劉, 羽羽 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
國水新新A/田, 巧巧 08_國國國水新新
國水新新A/松, 家家 08_國國國水新新
國水新新A/陳, 仟利 08_國國國水新新
國水新新A/黃, 姿芷 08_國國國水新新

12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F02, 競滾 4

愛國愛B/張, 怡怡 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛B/曹, 汝汝 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛B/楊, 碧玉 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛B/賴, 乙雨 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/沈, 國宜 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/卓, 家鈺 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/洪, 依郁 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/黃, 宥羿 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:20:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F03, 競滾 2

民女國臺G/周, 郁郁 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺G/周, 凱凱 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺G/黃, 鈺天 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺G/盧, 映祐 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
苗苗社苗B/陳, 宣蕙 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗B/彭, 玟紹 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗B/彭, 玟妤 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗B/葉, ?如 03_苗苗社苗



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:49
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12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F01, 競滾 4

二新B/洪, 苡郁 07_國國二林新新
二新B/洪, 雅雅 07_國國二林新新
二新B/楊, 昀昀 07_國國二林新新
二新B/楊, 天滾 07_國國二林新新
南南南南B/洪, 鈺鈺 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南B/陳, 雅雅 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南B/鄧, 雅雅 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南B/簡, 嘉嘉 13_國國南南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F02, 競滾 4

民女國臺A/丘, 佳家 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺A/呂, 芷芷 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺A/陳, 宥宜 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺A/黎, 沁 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
新新新新H/王, 伊伊 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新H/袁, 文文 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新H/黃, 羿羿 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新H/羅, 婉宜 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F03, 競滾 4

新新新新G/吳, 品雨 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新G/陳, 芸芸 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新G/彭, 秋庭 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新G/顏, 苡函 27_新新新國新新新新
臺南南南女子A隊/王, 珮怡 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子A隊/邱, 琦琦 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子A隊/張, 姵姵 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子A隊/章, 雅庭 18_國國臺南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M01, 競滾 4

宣宣國嘉南南宣/吳, 亮宏 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
宣宣國嘉南南宣/林, 祜思 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
宣宣國嘉南南宣/郭, 國育 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
宣宣國嘉南南宣/蔡, 濬宇 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/黃, 瑞瑞 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/楊, 承承 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/蔡, 順順 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/顏, 晨晨 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M02, 競滾 4

楠楠南國滾滾C/王, 永永 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾C/沈, 建龍 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾C/葉, 俊廷 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾C/戴, 維成 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
嘉嘉南南/吳, 國國 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉嘉南南/李, 文文 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉嘉南南/陳, 哲國 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉嘉南南/盧, 富富 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M03, 競滾 4

民女國臺B/吳, 洺洺 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺B/李, 主主 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺B/詹, 朝朝 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺B/蔡, 友友 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
臺南新新A/吳, 昭昭 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新A/秦, 靖靖 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新A/張, 祐國 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新A/楊, 維哲 19_國國臺南新新

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M04, 競滾 4

新新新新B/吳, 嘉國 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新B/姜, 承承 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新B/陳, 鵬柏 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新B/饒, 志柏 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新C/洪, 芷巧 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新C/黃, 琨凱 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新C/廖, 浩日 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新C/魏, 愷恒 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 4

國智啟啟A/沈, 宗宗 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟A/沈, 宗宗 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:49
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12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 4

國智啟啟A/劉, 致致 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟A/鄭, 智勝 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
新新新新D/王, 奕靖 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新D/杜, 進成 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新D/孫, 凱林 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新D/鄭, 風風 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M05, 競滾 5

秀新SUPER-A/李, 焜焜 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/林, 柏柏 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/梁, 旻嘉 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/劉, 子宗 11_國國秀國新新
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/吳, 秉韋 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/盧, 廷奕 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/羅, 日欽 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/龔, 天偉 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M05, 競滾 6

台南新新E/翁, 睿睿 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/張簡, 昭明 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/莊, 映映 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/顏, 湘湘 19_國國臺南新新
民女國臺F/李, 怡承 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/黃, 任任 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/蔡, 語庭 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/賴, 浩浩 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F04, 競滾 5

國水新新B/柏, 家昀 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/吳, 紜心 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/幸, 寒寒 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/林, 宜郁 08_國國國水新新
楠楠南國滾滾A/柯, 予予 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/秦, 宛宛 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/莊, 佳佳 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/陳, 佳佳 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 上下 11:40:00 L 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F04, 競滾 6

新新南南/許, 瑋瑋 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/陳, 怡怡 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/黃, 佳佳 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/簡, 碧碧 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
臺南新新B/吳, 貞貞 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/李, 美美 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/莊, 捷捷 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/黃, 宇宇 19_國國臺南新新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:50
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12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M01, 競滾 4

連連連連日隊/王, 暋暋 22_連連連連日隊
連連連連日隊/朱, 天天 22_連連連連日隊
連連連連日隊/周, 智智 22_連連連連日隊
連連連連日隊/蔡, 澔? 22_連連連連日隊
嘉新南南1/吳, 秉秉 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉
嘉新南南1/陳, 柏柏 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉
嘉新南南1/麥, 瑀瑀 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉
嘉新南南1/黃, 紹紹 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M02, 競滾 4

嘉雅國臺C/林, 國日 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺C/張, 宏均 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺C/楊, 其紘 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺C/羅, 韋俊 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
國智啟啟B/王, 芯芯 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟B/沈, 文偉 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟B/鍾, 淑天 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟B/蘇, 釗釗 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M03, 競滾 4

民女國臺D/汪, 子洺 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺D/洪, 宇文 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺D/莊, 家愷 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺D/賴, 玥玥 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
愛國愛A/曹, 凱凱 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛A/曾, 瑞瑞 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛A/趙, 佳睿 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛A/蕭, 國育 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M06, 競滾 4

苗苗社苗A/李, 依依 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗A/陳, 進進 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗A/葉, 家睿 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗A/謝, 智余 03_苗苗社苗
臺南南南臺子A隊/林, 書文 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子A隊/馬, 偉智 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子A隊/新, 成成 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子A隊/鄭, 日峻 18_國國臺南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M07, 競滾 4

國國佳國新北/張, ?瀚 12_國國佳國新北
國國佳國新北/楊, 元靖 12_國國佳國新北
國國佳國新北/溫, 承巧 12_國國佳國新北
國國佳國新北/潘, 亮日 12_國國佳國新北
新新新新A/林, 恒恒 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新A/張, 家瑋 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新A/張簡, 韋家 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新A/黃, 日安 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M08, 競滾 4

二新A/邱, 瑞國 07_國國二林新新
二新A/許, 文進 07_國國二林新新
二新A/詹, 棨任 07_國國二林新新
二新A/蕭, 偉祥 07_國國二林新新
南南南南A/林, 宗文 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南A/邵, 家偉 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南A/黃, 柏社 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南A/簡, 振振 13_國國南南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M09, 競滾 4

新北北新A/郭, 欽義 09_國國新北北新
新北北新A/陳, 祈日 09_國國新北北新
新北北新A/黃, 成成 09_國國新北北新
新北北新A/謝, 鎮義 09_國國新北北新
社社南南/吳, 冠嘉 16_國國社社南國南國國國
社社南南/張, 致聖 16_國國社社南國南國國國
社社南南/莊, 昱昱 16_國國社社南國南國國國
社社南南/楊, 昭明 16_國國社社南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 4

新嘉北新/李, 佳佳 10_國國新嘉北新
新嘉北新/李, 昱昱 10_國國新嘉北新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:50
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12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 4

新嘉北新/張, 國偉 10_國國新嘉北新
新嘉北新/蔡, 宗宸 10_國國新嘉北新
秀新B/梁, 旻瑞 11_國國秀國新新
秀新B/陳, 柏靖 11_國國秀國新新
秀新B/蔡, 承文 11_國國秀國新新
秀新B/鄭, 柏凱 11_國國秀國新新

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F01, 競滾 5

嘉雅國臺A/林, 紫貞 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺A/孫, 翊郁 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺A/張, 美美 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺A/劉, 羽羽 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
日安新臺A/王, 昱郁 21_基基新國日安新臺
日安新臺A/沈, 湘湘 21_基基新國日安新臺
日安新臺A/林, 怡庭 21_基基新國日安新臺
日安新臺A/黃, 芷芷 21_基基新國日安新臺

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F02, 競滾 5

國國國嘉南北B/吳, 利珊 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北B/許, 采采 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北B/陳, 以巧 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北B/謝, 依祐 20_國國國嘉南北
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/沈, 國宜 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/卓, 家鈺 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/洪, 依郁 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾A隊/黃, 宥羿 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M04, 競滾 5

楠楠南南滾滾A/金, 政政 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/許, 瑞瑞 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/陳, 鈺鈺 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/謝, 東東 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
溝溝/徐, 翊庭 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/楊, 侑侑 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/廖, 翊凱 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/劉, 濬濬 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉

12/13/2020 下下 01:00:00 L 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M04, 競滾 6

嘉雅國臺B/祁, 冀靖 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/陳, 亦庭 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/游, 晨晨 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/賴, 建建 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/李, 芷芷 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/陳張, 文凱 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/蕭, 妃嘉 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/社, 承祐 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:50
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12/13/2020 下下 01:20:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F01, 競滾 5

二新B/洪, 苡郁 07_國國二林新新
二新B/洪, 雅雅 07_國國二林新新
二新B/楊, 昀昀 07_國國二林新新
二新B/楊, 天滾 07_國國二林新新
新新新新F/王, 聖聖 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新F/吳, 庭庭 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新F/林, 宜宜 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新F/侯, 思思 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 下下 01:20:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F02, 競滾 5

民女國臺A/丘, 佳家 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺A/呂, 芷芷 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺A/陳, 宥宜 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺A/黎, 沁 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
臺臺南南B(女女)/陳, 思妤 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南B(女女)/陳, 思妤 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南B(女女)/黃, 宜宜 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南B(女女)/蘇, 利利 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:20:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F03, 競滾 5

新北北新C/王, 靖思 09_國國新北北新
新北北新C/林, 雨雨 09_國國新北北新
新北北新C/陳, 芷芷 09_國國新北北新
新北北新C/謝, 函鈺 09_國國新北北新
臺南南南女子A隊/王, 珮怡 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子A隊/邱, 琦琦 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子A隊/張, 姵姵 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子A隊/章, 雅庭 18_國國臺南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:20:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M01, 競滾 5

宣宣國嘉南南宣/吳, 亮宏 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
宣宣國嘉南南宣/林, 祜思 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
宣宣國嘉南南宣/郭, 國育 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
宣宣國嘉南南宣/蔡, 濬宇 34_嘉嘉新宣宣國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/吳, 國學 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/林, 乙乙 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/新, 子子 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉
嘉嘉新嘉A/劉, 祐祐 29_嘉嘉新新嘉國嘉

12/13/2020 下下 01:20:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M02, 競滾 5

新南A/林, 侑宜 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南A/邱, 俊俊 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南A/黃, 偉偉 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南A/蘇, 嘉義 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾C/王, 永永 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾C/沈, 建龍 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾C/葉, 俊廷 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾C/戴, 維成 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:20:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M03, 競滾 5

民女國臺B/吳, 洺洺 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺B/李, 主主 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺B/詹, 朝朝 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺B/蔡, 友友 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
臺南南南臺子B隊/郭, 孟鈺 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子B隊/陳, 政政 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子B隊/楊, 智智 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子B隊/蘇, 柏柏 18_國國臺南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:20:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M04, 競滾 5

南嘉南南/張, 家家 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
南嘉南南/黃, 文文 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
南嘉南南/黃, 家文 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
南嘉南南/黃, 家家 17_國國臺南嘉國南國國南國國
新新新新C/洪, 芷巧 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新C/黃, 琨凱 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新C/廖, 浩日 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新C/魏, 愷恒 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 下下 01:20:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 5

苗苗南南A/邱, 宗宗 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南A/風, 震文 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:50
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12/13/2020 下下 01:20:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 5

苗苗南南A/莊, 凱凱 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南A/葉, 國立 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
新新新新D/王, 奕靖 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新D/杜, 進成 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新D/孫, 凱林 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新D/鄭, 風風 27_新新新國新新新新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:50
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12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M01, 競滾 5

民女國臺E/張, 庭庭 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺E/黃, 子子 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺E/黃, 韋韋 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺E/顏, 余余 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
嘉新南南1/吳, 秉秉 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉
嘉新南南1/陳, 柏柏 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉
嘉新南南1/麥, 瑀瑀 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉
嘉新南南1/黃, 紹紹 37_嘉嘉新嘉新國嘉

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M02, 競滾 5

嘉雅國臺C/林, 國日 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺C/張, 宏均 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺C/楊, 其紘 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺C/羅, 韋俊 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
新南滾滾B/林, 宸宸 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南滾滾B/張, 鼎鼎 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南滾滾B/黃, 首首 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國
新南滾滾B/蔡, 柏宏 05_新高新國新高南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M03, 競滾 5

民女國臺D/汪, 子洺 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺D/洪, 宇文 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺D/莊, 家愷 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺D/賴, 玥玥 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
僑僑國嘉A/陳, 勝廷 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉
僑僑國嘉A/陳, 柏柏 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉
僑僑國嘉A/陳, 詩詩 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉
僑僑國嘉A/劉, 子家 36_嘉嘉新僑僑國嘉

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M06, 競滾 5

臺臺南南A/石, 東東 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南A/李, 柏柏 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南A/莊, 永永 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺臺南南A/楊, 志國 42_臺臺新國臺臺南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子A隊/林, 書文 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子A隊/馬, 偉智 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子A隊/新, 成成 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南臺子A隊/鄭, 日峻 18_國國臺南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M07, 競滾 5

柏南A隊/吳, 威威 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南A隊/李, 威滾 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南A隊/阮, 凱威 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南A隊/陳, 永永 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
國國佳國新北/張, ?瀚 12_國國佳國新北
國國佳國新北/楊, 元靖 12_國國佳國新北
國國佳國新北/溫, 承巧 12_國國佳國新北
國國佳國新北/潘, 亮日 12_國國佳國新北

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M08, 競滾 5

秀新C/林, 鈺鈺 11_國國秀國新新
秀新C/施, 嘉柏 11_國國秀國新新
秀新C/黃, 粲順 11_國國秀國新新
秀新C/謝, 承宛 11_國國秀國新新
南南南南A/林, 宗文 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南A/邵, 家偉 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南A/黃, 柏社 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南A/簡, 振振 13_國國南南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M09, 競滾 5

新新新新E/王, 昱昱 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新E/林, 敬敬 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新E/林, 國學 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新E/黃, 昀家 27_新新新國新新新新
社社南南/吳, 冠嘉 16_國國社社南國南國國國
社社南南/張, 致聖 16_國國社社南國南國國國
社社南南/莊, 昱昱 16_國國社社南國南國國國
社社南南/楊, 昭明 16_國國社社南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 5

新北北新B/吳, 囿囿 09_國國新北北新
新北北新B/林, 永宇 09_國國新北北新



日日日日日日日日日日
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12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 5

新北北新B/陳, 柏臺 09_國國新北北新
新北北新B/劉, 國育 09_國國新北北新
新嘉北新/李, 佳佳 10_國國新嘉北新
新嘉北新/李, 昱昱 10_國國新嘉北新
新嘉北新/張, 國偉 10_國國新嘉北新
新嘉北新/蔡, 宗宸 10_國國新嘉北新

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M05, 競滾 7

秀新SUPER-A/李, 焜焜 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/林, 柏柏 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/梁, 旻嘉 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/劉, 子宗 11_國國秀國新新
新新新國新新新新/李, 家家 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/李, 欽欽 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/張, 廷宗 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/楊, 偉義 25_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M05, 競滾 8

民女國臺F/李, 怡承 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/黃, 任任 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/蔡, 語庭 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺F/賴, 浩浩 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/吳, 秉韋 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/盧, 廷奕 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/羅, 日欽 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/龔, 天偉 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F04, 競滾 7

柏南B隊/王, 郁郁 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/鄭, 宜宜 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/盧, 薇薇 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/簡, 芷芷 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/柯, 予予 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/秦, 宛宛 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/莊, 佳佳 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/陳, 佳佳 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 01:40:00 L 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F04, 競滾 8

國水新新B/柏, 家昀 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/吳, 紜心 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/幸, 寒寒 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/林, 宜郁 08_國國國水新新
臺南新新B/吳, 貞貞 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/李, 美美 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/莊, 捷捷 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新B/黃, 宇宇 19_國國臺南新新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:50
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12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F01, 競滾 6

南南南南B/洪, 鈺鈺 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南B/陳, 雅雅 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南B/鄧, 雅雅 13_國國南南南國南國國國
南南南南B/簡, 嘉嘉 13_國國南南南國南國國國
苗苗南南B/吳, 玠玠 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南B/吳, 文語 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南B/李, 天雅 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國
苗苗南南B/林, 怡庭 14_國國苗苗南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F02, 競滾 6

新新新新H/王, 伊伊 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新H/袁, 文文 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新H/黃, 羿羿 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新H/羅, 婉宜 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新I/吳, 偉郁 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新I/李, 麗麗 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新I/林, 巧予 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新I/黃, 思妤 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F03, 競滾 6

新新新新G/吳, 品雨 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新G/陳, 芸芸 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新G/彭, 秋庭 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新G/顏, 苡函 27_新新新國新新新新
臺南南南女子B隊/石, 念芸 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子B隊/林, 秀秀 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子B隊/張, 沛祐 18_國國臺南南國南國國國
臺南南南女子B隊/魏, 蕙蕙 18_國國臺南南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M01, 競滾 6

新國北隊/林, 研捷 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國北隊/郭, 馥馥 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國北隊/鄭, 詩詩 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國北隊/顏, 柏宏 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/黃, 瑞瑞 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/楊, 承承 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/蔡, 順順 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/顏, 晨晨 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉

12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M02, 競滾 6

新國二隊/陳, 沂沂 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國二隊/陳, 柏睿 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國二隊/黃, 薇心 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
新國二隊/謝, 宗文 31_嘉嘉新國新國國臺
嘉嘉南南/吳, 國國 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉嘉南南/李, 文文 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉嘉南南/陳, 哲國 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉嘉南南/盧, 富富 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M03, 競滾 6

雲嘉南南/王, 紘昱 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
雲嘉南南/李, 秉柏 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
雲嘉南南/張, 家睿 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
雲嘉南南/郭, 浩禹 23_雲林連雲林國嘉
臺南新新A/吳, 昭昭 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新A/秦, 靖靖 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新A/張, 祐國 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新A/楊, 維哲 19_國國臺南新新

12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M04, 競滾 6

民女國臺C/王, 浩宇 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺C/陳, 柏柏 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺C/黃, 哲哲 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
民女國臺C/鄭, 凱凱 32_嘉嘉新國民女國臺
新新新新B/吳, 嘉國 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新B/姜, 承承 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新B/陳, 鵬柏 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新B/饒, 志柏 27_新新新國新新新新

12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 6

台南新新D/石, 睿睿 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新D/吳, 雨鈺 19_國國臺南新新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:50
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12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M05, 競滾 6

台南新新D/孫, 承胤 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新D/孫, 嘉文 19_國國臺南新新
國智啟啟A/沈, 宗宗 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟A/沈, 宗宗 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟A/劉, 致致 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟A/鄭, 智勝 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟

12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M04, 競滾 7

台南新新F/吳, 敏妤 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/翁, 妤瑄 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/楊, 川文 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/楊, 淑雅 19_國國臺南新新
溝溝/徐, 翊庭 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/楊, 侑侑 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/廖, 翊凱 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/劉, 濬濬 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉

12/13/2020 下下 02:00:00 L 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M04, 競滾 8

楠楠南南滾滾A/金, 政政 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/許, 瑞瑞 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/陳, 鈺鈺 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/謝, 東東 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/李, 芷芷 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/陳張, 文凱 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/蕭, 妃嘉 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉
嘉新嘉嘉國嘉滾滾A/社, 承祐 28_嘉嘉新嘉嘉國嘉



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:50
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12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 A 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M01, 競滾 6

連連連連日隊/王, 暋暋 22_連連連連日隊
連連連連日隊/朱, 天天 22_連連連連日隊
連連連連日隊/周, 智智 22_連連連連日隊
連連連連日隊/蔡, 澔? 22_連連連連日隊
嘉嘉國嘉/胡, 維維 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉
嘉嘉國嘉/陳, 杰 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉
嘉嘉國嘉/陳, 政 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉
嘉嘉國嘉/盧, 致首 39_嘉嘉新國嘉國嘉

12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 B 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M02, 競滾 6

國智啟啟B/王, 芯芯 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟B/沈, 文偉 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟B/鍾, 淑天 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
國智啟啟B/蘇, 釗釗 01_社滾社滾嘉嘉新國智啟啟
崇文國嘉/王, 鵬睿 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉
崇文國嘉/吳, 船船 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉
崇文國嘉/賴, 智柏 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉
崇文國嘉/蘇, 芷芸 35_嘉嘉新崇文國嘉

12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 C 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M03, 競滾 6

愛國愛A/曹, 凱凱 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛A/曾, 瑞瑞 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛A/趙, 佳睿 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛A/蕭, 國育 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
蕪蕪/林, 妙妙 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰
蕪蕪/張, 峻安 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰
蕪蕪/曾, 詠昱 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰
蕪蕪/游, 清文 40_社社連彰彰彰彰彰家彰啟啟永靖嘉彰彰

12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 D 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M06, 競滾 6

碧玉國臺/呂, 曜廷 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
碧玉國臺/陳, 厚日 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
碧玉國臺/曾, 宇宇 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
碧玉國臺/黃, 品政 33_嘉嘉新國碧玉國臺
苗苗社苗A/李, 依依 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗A/陳, 進進 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗A/葉, 家睿 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗A/謝, 智余 03_苗苗社苗

12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 E 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M07, 競滾 6

新新新新A/林, 恒恒 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新A/張, 家瑋 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新A/張簡, 韋家 27_新新新國新新新新
新新新新A/黃, 日安 27_新新新國新新新新
楠楠南楠滾滾B/曹, 正子 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南楠滾滾B/蕭, 瑞偉 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南楠滾滾B/謝, 秉宏 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南楠滾滾B/顏, 碧玉 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 F 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M08, 競滾 6

二新A/邱, 瑞國 07_國國二林新新
二新A/許, 文進 07_國國二林新新
二新A/詹, 棨任 07_國國二林新新
二新A/蕭, 偉祥 07_國國二林新新
楠楠南國滾滾D/李, 嘉嘉 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾D/謝, 少鼎 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾D/簡, 伊禹 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾D/龐, 宇家 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M09, 競滾 6

新北北新A/郭, 欽義 09_國國新北北新
新北北新A/陳, 祈日 09_國國新北北新
新北北新A/黃, 成成 09_國國新北北新
新北北新A/謝, 鎮義 09_國國新北北新
秀新A/李, 巧恩 11_國國秀國新新
秀新A/林, 永文 11_國國秀國新新
秀新A/陳, 申學 11_國國秀國新新
秀新A/劉, 棕紹 11_國國秀國新新

12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 6

秀新B/梁, 旻瑞 11_國國秀國新新
秀新B/陳, 柏靖 11_國國秀國新新



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:50
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12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-M10, 競滾 6

秀新B/蔡, 承文 11_國國秀國新新
秀新B/鄭, 柏凱 11_國國秀國新新
臺南新新C/吳, 暘暘 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新C/陳, 碧社 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新C/馮, 冠詩 19_國國臺南新新
臺南新新C/趙, 詠詠 19_國國臺南新新

12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F01, 競滾 6

國水新新A/田, 巧巧 08_國國國水新新
國水新新A/松, 家家 08_國國國水新新
國水新新A/陳, 仟利 08_國國國水新新
國水新新A/黃, 姿芷 08_國國國水新新
國國國嘉南北A/康, 芷芷 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北A/陳, 碧宜 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北A/陳, 沛焜 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北A/鄭, 雨亦 20_國國國嘉南北

12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F02, 競滾 6

秀新-SUPER-B/方, 盈盈 11_國國秀國新新
秀新-SUPER-B/陳, 喬思 11_國國秀國新新
秀新-SUPER-B/陳, 雅郁 11_國國秀國新新
秀新-SUPER-B/黃, 妤苗 11_國國秀國新新
愛國愛B/張, 怡怡 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛B/曹, 汝汝 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛B/楊, 碧玉 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟
愛國愛B/賴, 乙雨 02_社滾社滾社社連嘉社社愛國愛社社啟啟

12/13/2020 下下 02:20:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-F03, 競滾 3

苗苗社苗B/陳, 宣蕙 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗B/彭, 玟紹 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗B/彭, 玟妤 03_苗苗社苗
苗苗社苗B/葉, ?如 03_苗苗社苗
國國國嘉南北C/陳, 佩郁 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北C/陳, 昱羽 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北C/傅, 湘雅 20_國國國嘉南北
國國國嘉南北C/劉, 宜芷 20_國國國嘉南北



日日日日日日日日日日
12/12/2020 下下 05:38:50
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12/13/2020 下下 02:40:00 G 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M04, 競滾 9

嘉雅國臺B/祁, 冀靖 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/陳, 亦庭 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/游, 晨晨 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
嘉雅國臺B/賴, 建建 41_臺臺新國嘉雅國臺
溝溝/徐, 翊庭 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/楊, 侑侑 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/廖, 翊凱 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉
溝溝/劉, 濬濬 24_雲林連溝溝國嘉

12/13/2020 下下 02:40:00 H 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M04, 競滾 10

台南新新F/吳, 敏妤 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/翁, 妤瑄 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/楊, 川文 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新F/楊, 淑雅 19_國國臺南新新
楠楠南南滾滾A/金, 政政 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/許, 瑞瑞 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/陳, 鈺鈺 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南南滾滾A/謝, 東東 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 02:40:00 I 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M05, 競滾 9

台南新新E/翁, 睿睿 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/張簡, 昭明 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/莊, 映映 19_國國臺南新新
台南新新E/顏, 湘湘 19_國國臺南新新
秀新SUPER-A/李, 焜焜 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/林, 柏柏 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/梁, 旻嘉 11_國國秀國新新
秀新SUPER-A/劉, 子宗 11_國國秀國新新

12/13/2020 下下 02:40:00 J 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FINU-M05, 競滾 10

新新新國新新新新/李, 家家 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/李, 欽欽 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/張, 廷宗 25_新新新國新新新新
新新新國新新新新/楊, 偉義 25_新新新國新新新新
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/吳, 秉韋 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/盧, 廷奕 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/羅, 日欽 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國
嘉南嘉嘉滾滾B隊/龔, 天偉 15_國國嘉嘉南國南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 02:40:00 K 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F04, 競滾 9

新新南南/許, 瑋瑋 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/陳, 怡怡 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/黃, 佳佳 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
新新南南/簡, 碧碧 26_新新新國新新南國南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/柯, 予予 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/秦, 宛宛 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/莊, 佳佳 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國
楠楠南國滾滾A/陳, 佳佳 06_新高新國楠楠南國國國

12/13/2020 下下 02:40:00 L 滾滾滾滾滾滾滾, 輪輪 決滾, 分分 FIN-F04, 競滾 10

柏南B隊/王, 郁郁 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/鄭, 宜宜 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/盧, 薇薇 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
柏南B隊/簡, 芷芷 04_新高新國柏高南國南國國國
國水新新B/柏, 家昀 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/吳, 紜心 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/幸, 寒寒 08_國國國水新新
國水新新B/林, 宜郁 08_國國國水新新


